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Price
0.323 USD

Difference

o

-5.99% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

PTBCPOAMO0015

BCP

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Financial

Stock

5,999 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.323 USD
High 0.323 USD
Low 0.323 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3436 USD
VWAP 0.323 USD
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 161.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - +49.54% +137.50%
Perf (abs.) - +0.11 +0.19
Beta 1.61 1.54 1.74
Volatility 118.73 134.05 212.23
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

-USD (-)
0.333 USD (30,029)
0.320 USD (9,779)
0.302 USD (4,779)
0.344 USD (2024/04/08)
0.304 USD (2024/01/09)
0.368 USD (2023/12/04)
0.208 USD (2023/06/26)

All listings for BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

22:26

08:03

08:01

17:30

08:47

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.397 EUR 0.07 7
0.3589 EUR 0.00 1
0.3919 EUR 0.00 1
0.3934 EUR 0.00 2
0.375 EUR 0.00 2
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
04117

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

16:05 0.323 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 0.3969 EUR 50.50

08:10 0.3943 EUR 0.00

08:12 0.3973 EUR 0.00
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BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Mi I [e nn i um Banco Comercial Portugués SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services.
ST It operates through the following segments: Retail Banking; Companies, Corporate, and
— Investment Banking; Private Banking; Foreign Business; and Other. The Retail Banking

segment consists of Retail Network of Millenium bcp (Portugal), retail recovery division, and
Banco ActivoBank. The Companies, Corporate, and Investment Banking segment includes
companies and corporate network of Millennium bcp (Portugal), specialized recovery
BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA division, specialized credit and real estate division, Interfundos, large corporate network of
. Millennium bep (Portugal), specialized monitoring division, investment banking, and trade

B finance department. The Private Banking segment handles the private banking network of
Praga D. Jogo I, 28 - 4000-295 Porto Millennium bcp (Portugal), Millennium Banque Privée (Switzerland), and Millennium bcp
Telefon: +351-211-131-080 Bank & Trust (Cayman Islands). The Foreign Business segment refers to the Bank
Fax: +351-211-136-982 Millennium (Poland), BIM - Banco Internacional de Mogambique, Banco Millennium
Atlantico, Millennium Banque Privée (Switzerland), and Millennium bcp Bank & Trust
(Cayman Islands). The Other segment represents all other business and unallocated values
in centralized management of financial investments, corporate activities, and insurance
PDF Downloads activity. The company was founded on June 17, 1985 and is headquartered in Porto,

Portugal.

Contact Details

E-mail: comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt

Company report: BANCO COMERCIAL &
PORTUGUES SA

Members of Management Board Board of directors
José Miguel Bensliman Member of Altina de Fatima Member of
Schorcht da Silva Executive Sebastian Gonzalez Supervisory
Pessanha Committee Board
Joao Nuno de Oliveira Member of Cidalia Maria da Mota Member of
Jorge Palma Executive Lopes Supervisory
Committee Board
Maria Jose Henriques Member of Ana Paula Alcobia Gray = Member of
Barreto Matos de Executive Supervisory
Campos Committee Board
Miguel Maya Dias Member of Fernando da Costa Lima Member of
Pinheiro Executive Supervisory
Committee Board
Miguel de Campos Member of Jorge Manuel Baptista Member of
Pereira de Braganca Executive Magalhaes Correia Supervisory
Committee Board
Rui Manuel da Silva Member of José Miguel B. Schorcht Member of
Teixeira Executive da Silva Pessanha Supervisory
Committee Board
Jodo Nuno de Oliveira Member of
Jorge Palma Supervisory
Board
Ling Jiang Xu Member of
Supervisory
Board
Ling Zi Yuan Member of
Supervisory
Board
Maria Jose H. B. de Member of
Matos de Campos Supervisory
Board
Miguel de Campos Member of
Pereira de Braganca Supervisory
Board
Pedro Ferreira Member of
Malaquias Supervisory
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mailto:comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt
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Rui Manuel da Silva
Teixeira

Valter Rui Dias de
Barros

Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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